

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number 511 / 06060 . EEW

Agency Name DMVA/USPFO Readiness Center - Phase II	Available Funds \$ _____
Scope Renovations	Index Number 11617
Bid opening date and time 7/9/2008 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date 9/7/2008 11618

Director	SAB	Architect	<u>Hobbs & Black Architects</u>
BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:			
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED **REQUIRED**

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Out. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
LDR Construction, LLC 1354 Combermere, Suite G Troy MI 48083	Yes	Yes <u>expires</u> 6/23/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$4,050,000.00 ①
Irish Construction Co., Inc. 4640 W. Grand River Avenue Howell MI 48855		Yes <u>expires</u> 5/1/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$4,075,000.00
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842		Yes <u>expires</u> 7/23/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$4,333,000.00 ②
The E&L Construction Group P.O. Box 418 Flint MI 48501		Yes <u>expires</u> 7/31/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$4,351,000.00 ③
Carrier Construction Company, Inc. 4774 West Hickory Road Hickory Corners MI 49060		Yes <u>expires</u> 3/27/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$4,455,000.00 ④
Sorensen Gross Co P.O. Box 7718 Flint MI 48507		Yes <u>expires</u> 3/7/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$4,576,000.00 ⑤

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number 511 / 06060 . EEW

Kares Construction Company, Inc.
4815 Lansing Road
Charlotte MI 48813

Yes

expires

11/27/2008

5.00%

Bond

\$4,746,000.00

(6)

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 511 / 07075 . RAN

Agency Name **DMVA/Detroit Light Guard Armory - Phase II**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Renovations - Phase II**

Index Number **13982**

Bid opening date and time **7/9/2008** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/7/2008**

* Director * SAB Architect Hobbs & Black Associates, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Vendor?	Date of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
J.L. Judge Construction Services, LLC 1551 Rosa Parks Blvd., Suite B Detroit MI 48216	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/21/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$709,000.00	①
Envision Builders, Inc. 28036 Oakland Oaks Court Wixom MI 48393	Yes	<u>expires</u> 1/9/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$726,000.00	②
E.L. Bailey & Company, Inc. 23555 Northwestern Hwy., Suite 202 Southfield MI 48075	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/29/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$730,000.00	③
Bernco, Inc. 20816 11 Mile Road, Suite 202 St. Clair Shores MI 48081	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/20/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$747,000.00	④
Cedroni Associates, Inc. 5639 Auburn Utica MI 48317	Yes	<u>expires</u> 1/24/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$817,000.00	⑤
A E Equities, LLC 18424 Mack Avenue Grosse Pointe Farms MI 48236	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/23/2009	1181	Check \$45,000.00	\$900,195.00	⑥

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award
Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 511 / 07075 . RAN

CMA Construction Services, Inc.
4400 E. 8 Mile Road
Detroit MI 48234

Not Signed \$1,989,000.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 751 / 06329 . RAA

Agency Name **DNR/Two Hearted River State Forest Campground**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Repairs**

Index Number **74700**

Bid opening date and time **7/9/2008** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/7/2008**

* Director	* SAB	Architect	<u>Northwest Design Group, Inc.</u>
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Olsen & Olsen Building Contractors, Inc. 720 Deer Street Manistique MI 49854		Yes <u>expires</u> 3/12/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$69,248.50 ①
Meridian Contracting Services, LLC 304 W. Chisholm Street Alpena MI 49707			5.00%	Bond	\$74,225.50 ②
Maverick Construction 1114 N. State Street St. Ignace MI 49781			5.00%	Bond	\$88,733.20 ③
Jarmco Corporation 12200 Marion St. Charles MI 48655		Yes <u>expires</u> 4/1/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$91,590.50 ④